(Annexure - I)

HAMDARD INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES & RESEARCH
AND ASSOCIATED HAH CENTENARY HOSPITAL
JAMIA HAMDARD, NEW DELHI — 110062

DETAIL OF QUALIFICATION & EXPERIENCE OF THE CANDIDATE APPLIED FOR THE

BELOW MENTIONED POST IN
DATED

POST APPLIED FOR:

RESPONSE TO THE ADVERTISEMENT No. ................

S.No. | Name & Address of
Candidate

the | Qualification

Course/Subject Div./ | Year University
%

Work Experience :

L.

2.

3.

4.

5.
Publications in Journals
Published (in numbers) Accepted (in numbers)
Book Book
Research Paper Research Paper
Article Article
D.OB.:DD/MM/YYYY Age as on closing date: Years Month(s) Day(s)
Present Scale of Pay:- Total Experience:
Whether willing to accept minimum initial pay in the scale? : Yes/No

TIME REQUIRED TO JOIN:




